



51 Loctite 222 (92-809818)  
 95 2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	24	824992	SPRING-DETENT	1		
2	24	824993	SPRING-BACKING	2		
3		824994	PLATE	1		
4	10	821919 16	SCREW (M5 X 14)	2		
5		828047 1	STRAP-HORIZONTAL SHIFT SHA	1		
6	10	40011127	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 16)	1		
7		822008 1	CLAMP-HORIZONTAL SHIFT SHA	1		
8	10	40011130	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 30)	2		
9	87	813960A 3	SWITCH	1	USE WHERE APPLICABLE	
10	10	40011 68	SCREW (M3 X .5 X 20)	2	USE WHERE APPLICABLE	
11		824923	PLATE-SWITCH	1	USE WHERE APPLICABLE	
12	84	852375A 4	HARNESS	1		
13		822469	CAP-INTERMEDIATE LEVER	1		
14	10	40011127	SCREW (M6 X 16)	1		
15	23	26954	BUSHING	1		
16		822467 1	LEVER-INTERMEDIATE	1		
17		42927	INSERT	1		
18	17	822456	PIN	1		
19	23	26954	BUSHING	1		
20	23	48475	NYLINER	1		
21		822459	RETAINER	1		
22	12	69056	WASHER	1		
23	11	826833 6	NUT (M6)	1		
24	11	826833 6	NUT (M6)	1		
25	12	69056	WASHER	1		
26		822470	LINK-SHIFT	1		
27	23	48475	NYLINER	1		
28	84	827310A 2	HARNESS	1	ELECTRIC HANDLE	
29	84	11149A21	HARNESS ADAPTOR	1	ELECTRIC HANDLE	
30		821483A 6	SHIFT SHAFT-HORIZONTAL	1		
31		821487	LEVER-INTERLOCK ACTUATING	1		
32	18	27769	COTTER PIN	1		
33	10	817626	SCREW (M10-16 X .38 SELF TAP)	1		
34	84	88807A28	CABLE (BLACK-7 1/2 IN.)	1		
35		825175 1	SHIFT ROD	1		
36	18	26953 1	COTTER PIN	1		
37	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
38	17	825185 1	PIN-SHIFT ROD	2		
39	13	827418	LOCKWASHER	2		
40		822011	LEVER-SHIFT	1		
41	12	826272	WAVE WASHER	1		